FA 20/01/00437

How many people are in submitted status for points 80, 85, 90,95 as at 10 January 2020 for computer network 263111.

As-At Subclass
10/01/2020
10/01/2020
10/01/2020
10/01/2020
10/01/2020

Caveats

¢ The attached information is provided by the Department of Home Affairs (the Department) and is provided in accordance with

Subclass Type

188 BI

189 PTS
190 SAS
491 FSR
491 SNR

Status

SUBMITTED
SUBMITTED
SUBMITTED
SUBMITTED
SUBMITTED

Parent ANZSCO ID

the ABF Act, Australian Privacy Principles or other relevant legislation.

e Where applicable, with regards to Immigration-specific data and as per current privacy guidelines, the Department’s policy is
to mask numbers which are less than five as <5.
¢ Where SkillSelect data is provided in relation to EOIs, the numbers do not reflect individuals, as a person may enter multiple

EQls.

o SkillSelect data (EOIls and/or invitations) has been sourced from outside the Department and therefore is subject to change

outside the Department’s control.

SkillSelect Expressions of Interest
primary applicants only

Parent Occupation
2631 Computer Network Professionals
2631 Computer Network Professionals
2631 Computer Network Professionals
2631 Computer Network Professionals
2631 Computer Network Professionals

ANZSCO ID Occupation Description
263111 Computer Network and Systems Engineer
263111 Computer Network and Systems Engineer
263111 Computer Network and Systems Engineer
263111 Computer Network and Systems Engineer
263111 Computer Network and Systems Engineer

80 Points 85 Points 90 Points 95 Points

0
515
1230
28
220

0 0 <5
419 140 11
651 468 105

16 21 10
168 314 142



