FA 20/01/00437

How many people are in submitted status for points 80, 85, 90,95 as at 10 January 2020 for computer network 263111.

					SkillSelect Expressions o primary applicants		
As-At	Subclass	Subclass Type	Status	Parent ANZSCO ID	Parent Occupation	ANZSCO ID	Occupation Description
10/01/2020	כ	188 BI	SUBMITTED	20	631 Computer Network Professionals	263111	Computer Network and Systems Engineer
10/01/2020	0	189 PTS	SUBMITTED	20	631 Computer Network Professionals	263111	Computer Network and Systems Engineer
10/01/2020	0	190 SAS	SUBMITTED	20	631 Computer Network Professionals	263111	Computer Network and Systems Engineer
10/01/2020	כ	491 FSR	SUBMITTED	2	631 Computer Network Professionals	263111	Computer Network and Systems Engineer
10/01/2020	0	491 SNR	SUBMITTED	20	631 Computer Network Professionals	263111	Computer Network and Systems Engineer

Caveats

• The attached information is provided by the Department of Home Affairs (the Department) and is provided in accordance with the ABF Act, Australian Privacy Principles or other relevant legislation.

• Where applicable, with regards to Immigration-specific data and as per current privacy guidelines, the Department's policy is to mask numbers which are less than five as <5.

• Where SkillSelect data is provided in relation to EOIs, the numbers do not reflect individuals, as a person may enter multiple EOIs.

• SkillSelect data (EOIs and/or invitations) has been sourced from outside the Department and therefore is subject to change outside the Department's control.

80 Points	85 Points	90 Points	95 Points
0	0	0	<5
515	419	140	11
1230	651	468	105
28	16	21	10
220	168	314	142

Released	by Department of Home Affairs
under the	Freedom of Information Act 1982